



S. No. 02	2021:JKLHC-JMU:11471-DB
Suppl Cause List-1	

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU
(Through Virtual Mode)

CM no. 1673/2026 in
RP no. 84/2021

Ravi Kumar

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Srishti Paul Menghi, Advocate

Vs.

UT of JK through Chief Secretary and others

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER
30.03.2026

Registry to list this matter before the appropriate Bench after seeking necessary approval from Hon'ble the Chief Justice.

(SHAHZAD AZEEM) (SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE JUDGE

SRINAGAR
30.03.2026
"Imtiyaz"